
Transmissio-meditaaion henkilöiden poistumisen ja tulemisen vaikutus kolmioiden määrään
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3 1 1 51 20.825 1.225 99 156.849 4.753 147 518.665 10.585
4 4 3 52 22.100 1.275 100 161.700 4.851 148 529.396 10.731
5 10 6 53 23.426 1.326 101 166.650 4.950 149 540.274 10.878
6 20 10 54 24.804 1.378 102 171.700 5.050 150 551.300 11.026
7 35 15 55 26.235 1.431 103 176.851 5.151 151 562.475 11.175
8 56 21 56 27.720 1.485 104 182.104 5.253 152 573.800 11.325
9 84 28 57 29.260 1.540 105 187.460 5.356 153 585.276 11.476

10 120 36 58 30.856 1.596 106 192.920 5.460 154 596.904 11.628
11 165 45 59 32.509 1.653 107 198.485 5.565 155 608.685 11.781
12 220 55 60 34.220 1.711 108 204.156 5.671 156 620.620 11.935
13 286 66 61 35.990 1.770 109 209.934 5.778 157 632.710 12.090
14 364 78 62 37.820 1.830 110 215.820 5.886 158 644.956 12.246
15 455 91 63 39.711 1.891 111 221.815 5.995 159 657.359 12.403
16 560 105 64 41.664 1.953 112 227.920 6.105 160 669.920 12.561
17 680 120 65 43.680 2.016 113 234.136 6.216 161 682.640 12.720
18 816 136 66 45.760 2.080 114 240.464 6.328 162 695.520 12.880
19 969 153 67 47.905 2.145 115 246.905 6.441 163 708.561 13.041
20 1.140 171 68 50.116 2.211 116 253.460 6.555 164 721.764 13.203
21 1.330 190 69 52.394 2.278 117 260.130 6.670 165 735.130 13.366
22 1.540 210 70 54.740 2.346 118 266.916 6.786 166 748.660 13.530
23 1.771 231 71 57.155 2.415 119 273.819 6.903 167 762.355 13.695
24 2.024 253 72 59.640 2.485 120 280.840 7.021 168 776.216 13.861
25 2.300 276 73 62.196 2.556 121 287.980 7.140 169 790.244 14.028
26 2.600 300 74 64.824 2.628 122 295.240 7.260 170 804.440 14.196
27 2.925 325 75 67.525 2.701 123 302.621 7.381 171 818.805 14.365
28 3.276 351 76 70.300 2.775 124 310.124 7.503 172 833.340 14.535
29 3.654 378 77 73.150 2.850 125 317.750 7.626 173 848.046 14.706
30 4.060 406 78 76.076 2.926 126 325.500 7.750 174 862.924 14.878
31 4.495 435 79 79.079 3.003 127 333.375 7.875 175 877.975 15.051
32 4.960 465 80 82.160 3.081 128 341.376 8.001 176 893.200 15.225
33 5.456 496 81 85.320 3.160 129 349.504 8.128 177 908.600 15.400
34 5.984 528 82 88.560 3.240 130 357.760 8.256 178 924.176 15.576
35 6.545 561 83 91.881 3.321 131 366.145 8.385 179 939.929 15.753
36 7.140 595 84 95.284 3.403 132 374.660 8.515 180 955.860 15.931
37 7.770 630 85 98.770 3.486 133 383.306 8.646 181 971.970 16.110
38 8.436 666 86 102.340 3.570 134 392.084 8.778 182 988.260 16.290
39 9.139 703 87 105.995 3.655 135 400.995 8.911 183 1.004.731 16.471
40 9.880 741 88 109.736 3.741 136 410.040 9.045 184 1.021.384 16.653
41 10.660 780 89 113.564 3.828 137 419.220 9.180 185 1.038.220 16.836
42 11.480 820 90 117.480 3.916 138 428.536 9.316 186 1.055.240 17.020
43 12.341 861 91 121.485 4.005 139 437.989 9.453 187 1.072.445 17.205
44 13.244 903 92 125.580 4.095 140 447.580 9.591 188 1.089.836 17.391
45 14.190 946 93 129.766 4.186 141 457.310 9.730 189 1.107.414 17.578
46 15.180 990 94 134.044 4.278 142 467.180 9.870 190 1.125.180 17.766
47 16.215 1.035 95 138.415 4.371 143 477.191 10.011 191 1.143.135 17.955
48 17.296 1.081 96 142.880 4.465 144 487.344 10.153 192 1.161.280 18.145
49 18.424 1.128 97 147.440 4.560 145 497.640 10.296 193 1.179.616 18.336
50 19.600 1.176 98 152.096 4.656 146 508.080 10.440 194 1.198.144 18.528

Kolmioiden lukumäärä: n*(n-1)*(n-2)/6
Poistujan vähennys: (n-1)*(n-2)/2
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